



\$~15 (original side)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ I.A. 15352/2019 in CS(COMM) 611/2019

FMC CORPORATION & ANR. Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr. Adv.
with Mr. Pravin Anand, Mr.
Dhruv Anand and Ms. Udit
Patro, Advs

versus

NATCO PHARMA LIMITED Defendant

Through: Mr. J. Sai Deepak, Mr. G.
Natraj and Mr. Avinash K.
Sharma, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

01.10.2020

%

(Video-Conferencing)

1. Owing to paucity of time, this matter could not be taken up today.
2. Renotify on 14th October, 2020 as part-heard at the end of the board, subject to earlier part-heard matters, if any.

C. HARI SHANKAR, J.

OCTOBER 01, 2020/kr