



\$~19 (Original Side)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ CS(COMM) 611/2019, I.A. 15352/2019,15353/2019,1766/2020 &
5210/2020

FMC CORPORATION & ANR.

..... Plaintiff

Through

versus

NATCO PHARMA LIMITED

..... Defendant

Through

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

%

18.12.2020

The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.

Re-notify on 18th January, 2021 at the end of the board as part-heard subject
to part-heard matters if any.

By order

Court Master

DECEMBER 18, 2020/ss