



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(COMM) 611/2019**

FMC CORPORATION & ANR.

..... Plaintiffs

Through

versus

NATCO PHARMA LIMITED

..... Defendant

Through

Mr. Ankur Vyas, Adv. (Mob. No.
8130459281, Email ID:

litigation@gnataraj.com

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. SURYA MALIK GROVER
(DHJS)**

ORDER

%

18.01.2022

THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

List the matter on **02.03.2022** for purpose already fixed.

Reader

**a/w Surya Malik Grover (DHJS)
Joint Registrar (Judicial)**

JANUARY 18, 2022

neelam