



\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(COMM) 611/2019**
FMC CORPORATION & ANR.

..... Plaintiffs

Through: Ms. Meenal Khurana, Adv.

versus

NATCO PHARMA LIMITED

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Ankur Vyas, Adv.

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. PURSHOTAM PATHAK
(DHJS)

ORDER

% **11.07.2022**

Matter is listed for admission/denial of documents. However, admission/denial of documents could not be done as hard copy of documents for marking of exhibits has not been filed. Let the same be filed before next date of hearing.

Matter is already listed before the Hon'ble Court on 21.07.2022.

Put up before the Hon'ble Court for further directions on the date already fixed.

JULY 11, 2022/tp

PURSHOTAM PATHAK (DHJS), J

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)